PicoMOD1
Single Board Computer with Samsung ARM9-CPU
• Samsung S3C2440-400
• 32MB Flash, 32MB SDRAM
• LCD-interface to STN-, CSTN- and
TFT-LCD’s up to QVGA-resolution
(VGA resolution restricted useable)
• Ethernet 10/100MBit

Connector Assignment
Technical Data
Order Notation Order Key
Power supply: +3,3VDC / ±5%
Power consumption: < 450mA
In-/Outputs: max. 54 I/O-lines
(alternatively with interfaces occupied)
Interfaces: 1x Ethernet 10/100 MBit
3x Serial (1x with RTS/CTS)
1x USB1.1 Host
1x USB1.1 Host/Device
1x I2C
1x SD-Card-Slot (external)
LCD-interface: STN: up to 640 x 480 pixels, single/dual
16 shades of gray
CSTN: up to 320 x 240 pixels, single/dual
16/256 colours of 65536
TFT: up to 640 x 480 pixels*
256/65536 colours
RAM: 32 MByte SDRAM   opt. 64 MByte
Program memory: 32 MByte Flash   opt. 64/128 MByte
Prozessor: Samsung S3C2440-400
Betriebstemperatur: 0°C ... 70°C   opt. -25°C ... 85°C
Abmessungen: 80mm x 50mm x 9mm (l x w x h)
Gewicht: ca. 20 gr
*VGA-resolution for TFT-displays depending on the overall task load of the CPU!
PicoMOD1-WCE50
32MB SDRAM, 32MB Flash, Windows CE 5.0
PicoMOD1-N-WCE50
32MB SDRAM, 32MB Flash, Ethernet, Windows CE 5.0
PicoMOD1-SKIT-WCE50
Starter kit with 3 PicoMOD1-N-WCE50,  base board, cables, 128MB SD-Card,
128MB USB-Stick,  Multi-Card-Reader, SDK, Documentation
NetDCU-WS
Quickstart-Workshop for PicoMOD and Windows CE
PicoMOD1-64D64FN-WCE50
rotcennoC-metsyS-1J
1 )tenrehtE(-XT 71 )3troPlaireS(3DxR/6OI 33 )dnuorGmetsyS(DNG 94 )ANEFUBDCL(72OI 56 )31DVDCL(9OIV
2 )tenrehtE(-XR 81 )3troPlaireS(3DxT/7OI 43 )dnuorGmetsyS(DNG 05 )NEDDCL(82OI 66 )41DVDCL(01OIV
3 )tenrehtE(+XT 91 )tsoHBSU(0ND 53 31OI 15 )NOWOPDCL(92OI 76 )51DVDCL(11OIV
4 )tenrehtE(+XR 02 )eciveDBSU(1ND 63 41OI 25 )NOLFCDCL(03OI 86 )81DVDCL(21OIV
5 )ylppuSrewoP(V3,3+ 12 )tsoHBSU(0PD 73 51OI 35 )MWPDCL(13OI 96 )91DVDCL(31OIV
6 )ylppuSrewoP(V3,3+ 22 )eciveDBSU(1PD 83 61OI 45 )dnuorGmetsyS(DNG 07 )02DVDCL(41OIV
7 )dnuorGmetsyS(DNG 32 )nOrewoPtsoHBSU(8OI 93 71OI 55 )dnuorGmetsyS(DNG 17 )12DVDCL(51OIV
8 )dnuorGmetsyS(DNG 42 )tnerrucrevOtsoHBSU(9OI 04 )KLCDSDRAC-DS(81OI 65 )0DVDCL(0OIV 27 )22DVDCL(61OIV
9 )ylppuSCTR(TABV 52 )tcennoCeciveDBSU(01OI 14 )DMCDSDRAC-DS(91OI 75 )1DVDCL(1OIV 37 )32DVDCL(71OIV
01 )UPCteseR(SERNOPn 62 )ecafretnI-C2I(ADS/11OI 24 )0DDSDRAC-DS(02OI 85 )2DVDCL(2OIV 47 )ENILVDCL(81OIV
11 )2troPlaireS(2DxR/0OI 72 )ecafretnI-C2I(LCS/21OI 34 )1DDSDRAC-DS(12OI 95 )3DVDCL(3OIV 57 )EMARFVDCL(91OIV
21 )2troPlaireS(2DxT/1OI 82 )ecafretnI-GATJ(KCT 44 )2DDSDRAC-DS(22OI 06 )4DVDCL(4OIV 67 )MVDCL(02OIV
82 )2troPlaireS(2STC/2OI 92 )ecafretnI-GATJ(IDT 54 )3DDSDRAC-DS(32OI 16 )5DVDCL(5OIV 77 )dnuorGmetsyS(DNG
41 )2troPlaireS(2STR/3OI 03 )ecafretnI-GATJ(ODT 64 )DCDSDRAC-DS(42OI 26 )6DVDCL(6OIV 87 )dnuorGmetsyS(DNG
51 )1troPlaireS(1DxR/4OI 13 )ecafretnI-GATJ(SMT 74 52OI 36 )7DVDCL(7OIV 97 )KLCVDCL(12OIV
61 )1troPlaireS(1DxT/5OI 23 )ecafretnI-GATJ(TSRT 84 )PWDSDRAC-DS(62OI 46 )21DVDCL(8OIV 08 )dnuorGmetsyS(DNG
-ociP
1DOM
NTSonoM NTSroloC TFT
tib4 tib8 elgniS lauD tib21 tib81
0DV 0D )0DU(4D 0D 0DU 0G
1DV 1D )1DU(5D 1D 1DU 1G
2DV 2D )2DU(6D 2D 2DU 0B
3DV 3D )3DU(7D 3D 3DU 1B
4DV )0DL(0D 4D 0DL 0B 2B
5DV )1DL(1D 5D 1DL 1B 3B
6DV )2DL(2D 6D 2DL 2B 4B
7DV )3DL(3D 7D 3DL 3B 5B
21DV 0G 2G
31DV 1G 3G
41DV 2G 4G
51DV 3G 5G
81DV 0R
91DV 1R
02DV 0R 2R